3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2015-06-27
19:58:39

2 2015-06-27
11:57:20

3 2015-06-21
07:41:26

BITCOIN
19A1VBSTU3f4iMM8zmkAocrtP1JHUpfqWf

0.00090367 BTC &
56.88 USD

0.00090367 BTC &
56.88 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

c92907c41cf876feB3cd2e - 0.00020892 BTC

38af7dd5fd3d642c0737b0

8588b49b0bc77263f655

e51f20d7017930b6067cf2 + 0.00020892 BTC

a7b6866953d4055801689c

99581089c974eb753fda

020110b2d6l6aa52el8a7a - 0.00027600 BTC

0flacdb6334795a7f5ac5cl

887a398d9df28af0861c
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19AiVBSTU3f4iMM8zmkAocrtP1JHUpfqWf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c92907c41cf876fe03cd2e38af7dd5fd3d642c0737b08588b49b0bc77263f655
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c92907c41cf876fe03cd2e38af7dd5fd3d642c0737b08588b49b0bc77263f655
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c92907c41cf876fe03cd2e38af7dd5fd3d642c0737b08588b49b0bc77263f655
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e51f20d7017930b6067cf2a7b6866953d405580f689c99581089c974eb753fda
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e51f20d7017930b6067cf2a7b6866953d405580f689c99581089c974eb753fda
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e51f20d7017930b6067cf2a7b6866953d405580f689c99581089c974eb753fda
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/020110b2d616aa52e18a7a0f1acd6334795a7f5ac5c1887a398d9df28af0861c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/020110b2d616aa52e18a7a0f1acd6334795a7f5ac5c1887a398d9df28af0861c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/020110b2d616aa52e18a7a0f1acd6334795a7f5ac5c1887a398d9df28af0861c

10

Date & time

2015-06-20
06:19:43

2015-06-13
15:08:00

2015-06-13
14:32:39

2015-06-13
09:53:54

2015-06-06
12:16:10

2015-05-30
13:51:00

2015-05-30
09:19:30

Transaction Id

3a48d3d2ab4babba458e64

c58fb6bfeedc237b604860c

c9baal3a7bdeb6997c69a0

8b0a2d328763h90d89c4a8

oef479belasabb2479fcabd

f£88a9243¢c92198855f8

461e451047Ff648da%ed2ea

81c329c4e26c402db0deald

bel2fadlfaa99e222e85

7d59df34dd72a1b594b829

b19f18f9f415dbfce2ecBé

da%af0439ce36c972824

act78a67a954e0f8h3ef8e

4bb5c93131a24161202ede

3d4872110b575853a3d4

458f4a6415b2bd96ae7789

3ac7621933d18f4db64689

518dbfd4d19bbl2a77ba

2ffa478e8e4edece?9834ec

h852847a044198068d589

ddd69b0d7938cf3933c2

Amount

+ 0.00027600

- 0.00011140

- 0.00016384

+ 0.00016384

+ 0.00011140

- 0.00014351

+ 0.00014351

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a48d3d2ab4babba458e64c58f6bfeedc237b604860cc9baa3a7bde6997c69a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a48d3d2ab4babba458e64c58f6bfeedc237b604860cc9baa3a7bde6997c69a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a48d3d2ab4babba458e64c58f6bfeedc237b604860cc9baa3a7bde6997c69a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8b0a2d328763b90d89c4a85ef479be1a4a662479fca6ff88a9243c92198855f8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8b0a2d328763b90d89c4a85ef479be1a4a662479fca6ff88a9243c92198855f8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8b0a2d328763b90d89c4a85ef479be1a4a662479fca6ff88a9243c92198855f8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/461e451047f648da9ed2ea81c329c4e26c402db0dea0be12fad1faa99e222e85
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/461e451047f648da9ed2ea81c329c4e26c402db0dea0be12fad1faa99e222e85
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/461e451047f648da9ed2ea81c329c4e26c402db0dea0be12fad1faa99e222e85
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7d59df34dd72a1b594b829b19f18f9f415dbfce2ec06da9af0439ce36c972824
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7d59df34dd72a1b594b829b19f18f9f415dbfce2ec06da9af0439ce36c972824
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7d59df34dd72a1b594b829b19f18f9f415dbfce2ec06da9af0439ce36c972824
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/acf78a67a954e0f8b3ef8e4bb5c93131a24161202ede3d4872110b575853a3d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/acf78a67a954e0f8b3ef8e4bb5c93131a24161202ede3d4872110b575853a3d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/acf78a67a954e0f8b3ef8e4bb5c93131a24161202ede3d4872110b575853a3d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/458f4a6415b2bd96ae77893ac7621933d18f4db64689518dbfd4d19bb12a77ba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/458f4a6415b2bd96ae77893ac7621933d18f4db64689518dbfd4d19bb12a77ba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/458f4a6415b2bd96ae77893ac7621933d18f4db64689518dbfd4d19bb12a77ba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2ffa478e8e4edece9834ecb852847a044f98068d58f9ddd69b0d7938cf3933c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2ffa478e8e4edece9834ecb852847a044f98068d58f9ddd69b0d7938cf3933c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2ffa478e8e4edece9834ecb852847a044f98068d58f9ddd69b0d7938cf3933c2

